
男 女 男 女 男 女

1 8 3 3 4 2

6 3 4 4 1 4

24 35 20 24 25 40

0 1 1 2 0 0

0 27 4 19 2 34

8 39 6 32 8 50

2 0 2 0 0 0

2 10 3 1 2 3

43 123 43 85 42 133

就  職

進  路

国立

公立

私立

公立

私立

専修・その他

総  計

短大

大学

職業訓練大学校

令和３年３月

計

9

9

59

2

12

166

1

27

47

128

令和４年３月

計

6

8

44

3

2

4

36

58

0

5

175

卒業生の進路状況（合格者数）

令和５年３月

計

6

5

65

0

23

38


